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1.2.1 Number of Add on/Certification/Value 
Added Program offered during the last five Years 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Students Attendance Index 

Academic Year 2019-20  
 

Sr. No. Particulars  

1 Soft Skills for Managerial Effectiveness Attendance Sheet  

2 Finance Foundation Course Attendance Sheet  

3 Advanced Derivatives Strategies Attendance Sheet  

4 Industrial Relations & Performance Management Attendance Sheet 

5 Advanced MS Excel Attendance Sheet 
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1 

16 

21 

2 

22 

3 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

28 

30 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S 
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESEARCH AND TRAINING PUNI 

4 BAREWAR KRUSHNAKANT LALCHAND 

DIVISION A 

Name of the student 

ALASPURKAR ANIKET RAJENDRA 

AUSEKAR SURAJ RAMESH 

AUTE MANALI NARENDRA 

BELSARE SAURABH MOHAN 

17 GAYATRI SHAILESH MULEY 

BHINGARDIVE ROHIT KASHINATH 
BHIRUD DEVENDRA KAMALAKAR 

BIOKAR RUPESH SANTOSH 

18 GOURAV NAMDEORAO GAWAI 

BIDWAI CHINMAY SHEKHAR 

BORKAR KUNAL GANESH 

BUDDHABHUSHAN BALASAHEB 

1 GÜNALE DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB 

CHOTHAVE SANDESH PRAKASH 

DHANASKAR VAIBHAV RAJENDRA 
DHOKE SHWETA VIJAY 

DHOTRE ANUJA SHANTARAM 

EZEKIEL ANNA ARVIND 

Attedamce sheet tor 

So7t skills foy Managerial &ffectenes 
12l2(2o 18/3 /20 

GUPTA KAÄL AWADHESH 
HIROLE VIKRANT DILIP 

|JADHAV CHETAN BHAGWAN 

JAIN VIVEK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 

|JoSHI VIJAY PRAMOD 

KHADE SHUBHAM SAMPAT 

KUKREJA ANKITA NARESH 

LABADE NILESH SANJAY, 

LOKHANDE PRAJAKTA DEVIDAS 

LONDHE BHAGYASHREE VITTHAL 

MALI MAHESH BHATU 

520 
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Rolu 

Ana 
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32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

S0 

52 

53 

55 

MEHTA MEGHA BARUN KUMAR 

56 

NAGAWADE TEJASWINI RAVIKANT 

NAIKWADI NIKHIL KIRAN 

NAIR ARCHANA SURAJ 

NALE AKSHATA DILIPKUMAR 

NIKHIL RAMRAO BHOYAR 

NIRMAL DAMINI BABAN 

OVHAL SHIVANI YASHWANT 

PALVE VSHNU MANIKKRA0 

PATIL AJEET BHALCHANDRA 

PATIL DHAWAL PRAKASH 

PERE HRISHIKESH EKNATH 

PITRUBHAKTA AMIT DNYANESHWAR 

SHAH KEVIN JASMIN 

SHELKE AJAY PRALHADRA0 

|SHINDE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 

SHIRSATH PRIYANKA RAGHUNATH 

SWAMI MAMTA MALLIKARJUN 

TEKADE NAYAN NARENDRA 

THAKARE CHI VISHAL ANILRAO 

THORAT PARAG SUBHASH 

VISHWAKARMA MADHURI RAJESH 

WAKHARE VIKRAM TATYABHAU 

WANKHEDE NIKHIL SUNIL 

|YADAV LEENA BHAGWAN 

ZADAKE VARSHA VISHWANATH 

Mege 

odclang 

Mene 

Buy shay 

Neg Ng 

leen sea 

u/3/202o 
Melte 
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2 

3 

4 
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7 
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31 

32 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S 
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESEARCH AND TRAINING,PUNE 

DIVISION B 

Name of the student 

|ANPAT RUSHIKESH SUNIL 

BEVNALE VINOD TATERAO 

BHAGWAT CHAITRALI VIVEK 

8HOLE NEHA ASHOK 

CHOPADE NUTAN DEVIDAS 

DAHAKE ASHWINI PRAMOD 

DANKHADE SHWETA 

DHAGE KALPESH UMESH 

DHARANKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP 

DIVASE SAMADHAN MACHINDRA 

|DUBE SAYALI SANJAY 

DUGGAD NAMEET RAJKUMAR 

DUSANE JITENDRA SURESH 

GAIKWAD SUPRIKA KRISHNA 

GORE MOHINI DHANRAJ 

JAGTAP ADITYA KAKASAHEB 

|JOSHI ABHISHEK PRASHANT 

JOSHI PRAJAKTA VJAY 
|JUMDE ABOLI DILIP 

KADU KRUPA RAJENDRA 

|KAKDE UDDHAV SAHEBRAO 

KAMBLE SAKSHI SHAM 

KATRE BHAGYASHREE BALKRISHNA 

KHAN RIFAUT SARFARAZ 

KOKANE ROHAN SUNIL 

KONDALWADE VIVEK PRAKASH 

|KORE HARDIK VITTHAL 

KSHIRSAGAR HRUSHIKESH 

KUDALE SURAJ DILIP 

KULKARNI HARSHAD UMESH 

KUTE KRUTIKA KAILAS 

LODAM SNEHAL ARUN 

9-02- 20 20 6-03-2020 .3:2O 
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35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

LOKHANDWALA HUSAIN 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

56 

MENE AMRUTA BHAGVAN 

NADGIRE ABHISHEK ANILRAO 

NIKAM AJINKYA DINKAR 

PANSE SHUBHAM SANDEEP 

PATHAN AKIB MITTHU 

PATIL ANIRUDDHA SHARAD 

PATOLE KIRAN RAMCHANDRA 

|SALVIKAR LOKESH MAHENDRARAO 

SARODE SHAILESH ANILRAO 

SHEJWAL AKASH SUBHASH 

SHIRBHATE SAURABH ASHOKRAO 

SHRINIVASAN PRATIK 

SINGH RICHA BAM SHANKAR PD 

|SONTAKKE AISHWARYA DILIPRAO 

sURYAWANSHI MOHIT GOPAL 
|SURYAWANSHI SHIVRAJ 

TARAL RAJU BHAGAWAN 

TUPKAR VISHAL BALASAHEB 

TWINKLE VILAS BHARNE 

WAGH RENUKA SADASHIV 

WAGHCHURE MAYUR VIJAY 

|ZANWAR ROSHAN KAMALKISHOR 

PATIL PRAMOD JAISING 

AnsgutoBebßMe 

Mo t mout Mell 



PUNS 
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29 

30 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S 

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESEARCH AND TRAINING ,PUNE 
DIVISION C 

Name of the student 

AGRAWAL DURGESH SUNIL 

AMBESANGE AISHWARYA AJAY 

ANSHETTE SHWETA SUBHASH 

BANDAPALLE MAHESH BALAJI 

BANTE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 
BAPAT VIKRANT RAVIN 

BASALE SAMARTH RAJENDRA 
BHALAWNANE RUSHIKESH 

BHUIBHAR SHRIKANT SURESH 

BHUJ8AL PARTHVANSHI PRADEEP 

CHARHATE BHARAT ASHOKRAO 

DEOKAR APURVA ASHOK 

DESHMUKH ROSHAN BABASAHEB 

DIVEKAR PRANALI SURESH 

ERANDE ANIKET KALYANRAO 

GAVARE UDDHAV SHIVAJI 

GAWAI PALLAVI DEEPAK 

GORTHEKAR SAKSHI SUNIL 

|JAGATAP TEJASHRI NITIN 

JAGDHANE RAHUL KAILAS 

JAINJANGDE BHAGYASHREE SANJAY 
JANGAM SHUBHAM ANIL 

|JIRANGE SURAJ DILIP 

|JOGADAND INDRAJIT HANUMANT 

KADAM AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR 

KHADE DNYANESHWAR DEVRAM 

KHALADKAR ROHAN SUNIL 

KHANDADE ASHWINI BALAJI 

KHATAL RUSHIKESH TUKARAM 

KOLI HARSHADA MANOJ 

4|2/2020|8|zl202d 3/3/20: o 1ols/20e 
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47 

48 

49 

50 

KULKARNI SHRINIVAS SHRIRAM 
KULKARNI SHUBHANGI 

|MAPARI MRUNAL PRASHANT 

MOGAL ASHUTOSHAVINASH 

NAPATE GAJANAN PRAVIN 

PATALE KIRTESHWAR SADASHIV 

PATANKAR AISHWARYA 

PATIL PIYUSHA RAMESHRAO 

RATHOD PRATIK SAHEBRAO 

SALUNKE SHIVANI BHUVAN 

SALUNKHE PRIYANKA TANAI 

SHETE DHANASHRI SANJAY 

SONWANE OMKAR DATTATRAY 

SRIJAN RAAJ 

SURVASE TUSHAL SANJAY 

TIMEWAR GOVIND BALAJI 

ULAGADDE SHRUTI HARIDAS 

VERULKAR SOPAN RAMESH 

WAGH BHAKTI SHIRISH 

|WAYKOLE PURVESH MADHUKAR 

plyusaayabty pygushPyusis 

R 
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Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
Institute of Management Education Research and Training (IMERT). Pune 

Elware tondation cowYse 
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Spu Siode 
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MM's Institute of Management Education Research & Training, Pune 

Finanace Foundation Course 9/23 9/24 9/28 10/1 10/16 10/17

1 Gidwani Chetan Naresh P P P P P P

2 Dhamdhere Gaurav Vijay A P P P A A

3 Kulkarni Preshita Sudhir P P A A A A

4 Mahalle Abhinav Sudhir P P P P P P

5 Mahajan Shubham Ramdas A P P P P P

6 Sagale Shubham Santoshrao P A A P P P

7 Choudhary Akshay Dasharath P P P P P P

8 Deshmukh Aishwarya Anirudha P P P P P P

9 Pawale Swapnil Suresh P A P A P P

10 Ingawale Srushti Chandrashekhar P A P P P P

11 Kakade Monali Sanjay P P P A P P

12 Pawar Devesh Shankar P A P P A A

13 Patil Praful Arun A P A A P P

14 Bochare Pooja Balasaheb P P A P P P

15 Kudhle Raj Dattatray P P P P P P

16 Bojja Shivani Shripad P P P P A A

17 Bondre Anant Somnath P P P P P P

18 Rane Satyajeet Sushilkumar P P P P P P

19 Kabra Mayur Vinod P P P P P P

20 Shinde Swarupa Ravindra P P P P P P

21 Kanholkar Tejashree Satish P P P P P P

22 Bhansali Anuja Ishwarprasad P P P P P P

23 Dongare Arati Gopal P P P P P P

24 Pendse Swarali Mukund P P P P P P

25 Suryawanshi Shraddha Sandip P P P P P P

26 Thorat Amrapali Paresh P P P P P P

27 Sharma Yashika Satish P P P P P P

28 Bhandari Himanshu Ramlalji P P A P P P

29 Agarwal Dinky Ashok P P P P P P

30 Waikar Snehal Dnyaneshwar P P P A P P

31 Gulhane Vivek Vilasrao P P P P P P

32 Chavan Krishna Waman A P P P P P

33 Galpalli Ruchi Shrinivas P P A P P P

34 Bade Priyanka Dnyandeo P A P A P P

35 Ghodke Pratiksha Shrikant P P P P P P

36 Dadas Komal Balkrishna P P P A P P

38 Shelar Vishakha Vilas P A P P P P

39 Karwande Vijaya Pandurang P P P A A A



MM's Institute of Management Education Research & Training, Pune 

Finanace Foundation Course 9/23 9/24 9/28 10/1 10/16 10/17

40 Patil Bhavana Suhas P P A P P P

41 Bankar Sanket Satish P P P P P P

42 Kadam Namrata Shrikant P A P P P P

43 Bhure Priyanka Shankar P P P A P P

44 Ukey Harshada Shekhar P P P A P P

45 Jaiswal Kartik Nandkishor P P P P P P

46 Panpaliya Sharvari Vinodkumar A P A P P P

47 Podutwar Suraj Mahesh P P P P P P

48 Vishwakarma Vicky Hanumant P A P P P P

49 Khaladkar Vinita Vijay P P P P P P

50 Yerawar Aishwarya Mohan P P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research & Training, Pune 
Advanced Darivates Strategies

9/10 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14
Mr Ashish Kelkar
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Gidwani Chetan Naresh

Dhamdhere Gaurav Vijay

Kulkarni Preshita Sudhir

Mahalle Abhinav Sudhir

Mahajan Shubham Ramdas

Sagale Shubham Santoshrao

Choudhary Akshay Dasharath

Deshmukh Aishwarya Anirudha

Pawale Swapnil Suresh

Kakade Monali Sanjay

Pawar Devesh Shankar

Patil Praful Arun

Bochare Pooja Balasaheb

Kudhle Raj Dattatray

Bojja Shivani Shripad

Bondre Anant Somnath

Rane Satyajeet Sushilkumar

Kabra Mayur Vinod

Shinde Swarupa Ravindra

Kanholkar Tejashree Satish

Bhansali Anuja Ishwarprasad

Dongare Arati Gopal

Pendse Swarali Mukund

Suryawanshi Shraddha Sandip

Thorat Amrapali Paresh

Sharma Yashika Satish

Bhandari Himanshu Ramlalji

Agarwal Dinky Ashok

Waikar Snehal Dnyaneshwar

Gulhane Vivek Vilasrao

Chavan Krishna Waman

Galpalli Ruchi Shrinivas

Ingawale Srushti Chandrashekhar

P P P P P

A P P P A

P P A A A

P P P P P

A P P P P

P A A P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P A P A P

P A P P P

P P P A P

P A P P A

A P A A P

P P A P P

P P P P P

P P P P A

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P

P P A P P

P P P P P

P P P A P

P P P P P

A P P P P

P P A P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research & Training, Pune 
Advanced Darivates Strategies

9/10 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14
Mr Ashish Kelkar

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Bade Priyanka Dnyandeo

Ghodke Pratiksha Shrikant

Dadas Komal Balkrishna

Shelar Vishakha Vilas

Karwande Vijaya Pandurang

Patil Bhavana Suhas

Bankar Sanket Satish

Kadam Namrata Shrikant

Bhure Priyanka Shankar

Ukey Harshada Shekhar

Jaiswal Kartik Nandkishor

Panpaliya Sharvari Vinodkumar

Podutwar Suraj Mahesh

Vishwakarma Vicky Hanumant

Khaladkar Vinita Vijay

Yerawar Aishwarya Mohan

P A P A P

P P P P P

P P P A P

P A P P P

P P P A A

P P A P P

P P P P P

P A P P P

P P P A P

P P P A P

P P P P P

A P A P P

P P P P P

P A P P P

P P P P P

P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training  Pune 

Industrial Relations & Performance Management 15/11/2019 16/11/2019 18/11/2019 20/11/2019 23/11/2019 25/11/2019
Mr. Radhamohan Kumar 15/11/2019 16/11/2019 18/11/2019 20/11/2019 23/11/2019 25/11/2019

1 BAKSHI SALONI RUSHIKESH P P P P P P

2 BENGUDE SIDDHI ANIL P P P P P P

3 BHAMARE DIPALI VISHVASRAO P P P P P P

4 CHARTHANKAR SHRAVANI AJAY P A P A P P

5 GAIKWAD KANAK RAJESH P P P P P P

6 GAIKWAD SAMRUDDHI PADMAKAR P P P P P P

7 KHUTWAD MAYURI SURESH P P P A P P

8 NEWASKAR SHWETA SACHIN P P P P P P

9 NIKHIL VINODRAO KOLPYAKWAR P A P P P A

10 PAWAR MAHESH BHAGWANT P P P P P P

11 SONUNE VISHAL SHIVAJI P P P P P P

12 THORAT RITU SHAMSUNDAR P P A P P P

13 AKANKSHA YADAV P P P P P P

14 CHAVAN YADNI PRAMOD A A A A A A

15 CHOWDHURY AMRAPALI NANDAN A A A A A A

16 DHANDE ASHWINI LOMESH A A A A A A

17 DHASADE SADHANA BASAWANT P P P P P P

18 GADHAVE PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB P P P P P P

19 HOLIKAR AKSHATA ASHOK P P P P P P

20 JADHAV TEJAL YUVRAJ P P P P P P

21 JAGTAP ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT P A P P P P

22 KANGUDE PRAJAKTA POPAT P P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training  Pune 

Industrial Relations & Performance Management 15/11/2019 16/11/2019 18/11/2019 20/11/2019 23/11/2019 25/11/2019
Mr. Radhamohan Kumar 15/11/2019 16/11/2019 18/11/2019 20/11/2019 23/11/2019 25/11/2019

23 KARANDIKAR DARSHANA BHASKAR P P P P A P

24 KHADSARE KSHITIJA ANIL P P P P P P

25 KOMAL MURLIDHAR PAGIRE P P P P P P

26 LOKHANDE DHANASHRI RAVINDRA P P P P P P

27 MANDAR GAIKWAD P P P P P P

28 MORALE KIRAN SONRAO P P P P A P

29 PACHPUTE PALLAVI VITTHALRAO P P P P P P

30 PALANDE DIKSHA SHRIPAD P P A P P P

31 PALKAR VAISHNAVI SACHIN P P P P P P

32 POORVA NARENDRA VAIDYA P P P P P A

33 PRAJAKTA RAOSAHEB GHUMARE P A P P P P

34 PRIYANKA JATGONDA P P P P P P

35 RAGINI RAVINDRA REWANWAR P P P P P P

36 SATHE MANISHA PRAMOD P P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training 
Advanced MS Excel  Certificate 

Attendance Sheet 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14 9/17 9/18 9/19

1 SHELKE AJAY PRALHADRAO P P P P P P P

2 VIKRANT DILIP HIROLE P P P P P P P

3 ANIKET RAJENDRA ALASPURKAR A P A P A P A

4 PATIL ANIRUDDHA SHARAD P P P P P P P

5 BUDDHABHUSHAN BALASAHEB DHOKE P P P P P P P

6 KUKREJA ANKITA NARESH P P P P P P P

7 JOSHI PRAJAKTA VIJAY P P P P P P P

8 LOKHANDWALA HUSAIN ZAINULABEDEEN P P P P P P P

9 NADGIRE ABHISHEK ANILRAO P A P A P A P

10 TUPKAR VISHAL BALASAHEB P P P P P P P

11 SWAMI MAMTA MALLIKARJUN P P P P P P P

12 GORE MOHINI DHANRAJ A P A P A P A

13 SAURABH ASHOKRAO SHIRBHATE P P P P P P P

14 JUMDE ABOLI DILIP P A P A P A P

15 LOKHANDE PRAJAKTA DEVIRAJ P P P P P P P

16 AUSEKAR SURAJ RAMESH P P P P P P P

17 KRUSHNAKANT LALCHAND BAREWAR P P P P P P P

18 BIDKAR RUPESH SANTOSH P P P P P P P

19 KAPIL AWADHESH GUPTA P P P P P P P

20 KONDALWADE VIVEK PRAKASH P P P P P P P

21 SALVIKAR LOKESH MAHENDRARAO A P A P A P A

22 NAIR ARCHANA SURAJ P P P P P P P

23 BHIRUD DEVENDRA KAMALAKAR P P P P P P P

24 SHIRSATH PRIYANKA RAGHUNATH P P P P P P P

25 KAMBLE SAKSHI SHAM P P P P P P P

26 KUTE KRUTIKA KAILAS P A P A P A P

27 KSHIRSAGAR HRUSHIKESH BANDURAO P P P P P P P

28 LABADE NILESH SANJAY P P P P P P P

29 PALVE VISHNU MANIKKRAO P P P P P P P

30 NAIKWADI NIKHIL KIRAN P P P P P P P

31 DHARANKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP P P P P P P P

32 KOKANE ROHAN SUNIL P A P A P A P

33 KUDALE SURAJ DILIP A P A P A P A

34 GAIKWAD SUPRIKA KRISHNA P P P P P P P

35 AUTE MANALI NARENDRA P P P P P P P

36 NALE AKSHATA DILIPKUMAR P P P P P P P

38 BHOLE NEHA ASHOK P A P A P A P

39 PERE HRISHIKESH EKNATH P P P P P P P

40 NUTAN DEVIDAS CHOPADE P P P P P P P

41 GUNALE DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB P P P P P P P



MM's Institute of Management Education Research and Training 
Advanced MS Excel  Certificate 

Attendance Sheet 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14 9/17 9/18 9/19

42 SINGH RICHA BAM SHANKAR PD P P P P P P P

43 SAURABH MOHAN BELSARE P P P P P P P

44 MENE AMRUTA BHAGVAN A P A P A P A

45 KHAN RIFAUT SARFARAZ P P P P P P P

46 ROSHAN KAMALKISHOR ZANWAR P P P P P P P

47 KATRE BHAGYASHREE BALKRISHNA P P P P P P P

48 BORKAR KUNAL GANESH P P P P P P P

49 TWINKLE VILAS BHARNE P P P P P P P

50 WANKHEDE NIKHIL SUNIL P A P A P A P

51 EZEKIEL ANNA ARVIND P P P P P P P

52 KAKDE UDDHAV SAHEBRAO P P P P P P P

53 ASHWINI PRAMOD DAHAKE A P A P A P A

54 SHUBHAM SAMPAT KHADE P P P P P P P

55 WAGHCHAURE MAYUR VIJAY P A P A P A P

56 SNEHAL ARUN LODAM P P P P P P P

57 DIVASE SAMADHAN MACHINDRA P P P P P P P

58 PANSE SHUBHAM SANDEEP P P P P P P P

59 TARAL RAJU BHAGAWAN P P P P P P P

60 DHAGE KALPESH UMESH P P P P P P P

61 NIKAM AJINKYA DINKAR P P P P P P P

62 YADAV LEENA BHAGWAN P P P P P P P

63 THORAT PARAG SUBHASH P P P P P P P

64 ZADAKE VARSHA VISHWANATH P A P A P A P

65 WAKHARE VIKRAM TATYABHAU P P P P P P P

66 DHOKE SHWETA VIJAY P P P P P P P

67 SHAH KEVIN JASMIN P P P P P P P

68 GOURAV NAMDEORAO GAWAI A A A A A A A

69 JOSHI ABHISHEK PRASHANT P A P A P A P

70 THAKARE CHI VISHAL ANILRAO P P P P P P P

71 DHOTRE ANUJA SHANTARAM P P P P P P P

72 TEKADE NAYAN NARENDRA P P P P P P P

73 JADHAV CHETAN BHAGWAN P P P P P P P

74 PATHAN AKIB MITTHU P P P P P P P

75 NIKHIL RAMRAO BHOYAR P P P P P P P

76 PATIL AJEET BHALCHANDRA A P A P A P A

77 SHWETA SANJAYKUMAR DANKHADE P A P A P A P

78 KORE HARDIK VITTHAL P P P P P P P

79 JOSHI VIJAY PRAMOD P P P P P P P

80 MALI MAHESH BHATU P P P P P P P

81 DUSANE JITENDRA SURESH P P P P P P P
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82 BHINGARDIVE ROHIT KASHINATH P P P P P P P

83 SHEJWAL AKASH SUBHASH P A P A P A P

84 SHAILESH ANILRAO SARODE P P P P P P P

85 WAGH RENUKA SADASHIV P P P P P P P

86 GAYATRI SHAILESH MULEY P P P P P P P

87 SONTAKKE AISHWARYA DILIPRAO P P P P P P P

88 DUGGAD NAMEET RAJKUMAR A P A P A P A

89 TEJASWINI RAVIKANT NAGAWADE P P P P P P P

90 SURYAWANSHI SHIVRAJ GANESHRAO P P P P P P P

91 SHIVANI YASHWANT OVHAL P A P A P A P

92 PATIL PRAMOD JAISING P P P P P P P

93 NIRMAL DAMINI BABAN P P P P P P P

94 MADHURI RAJESH VISHWAKARMA P P P P P P P

95 JAIN VIVEK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR P P P P P P P

96 KULKARNI HARSHAD UMESH P P P P P P P

97 JAGTAP ADITYA KAKASAHEB P P P P P P P

98 BIDWAI CHINMAY SHEKHAR P P P P P P P

99 SHINDE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA A A A A A A A

100 BHAGWAT CHAITRALI VIVEK P P P P P P P

101 PITRUBHAKTA AMIT DNYANESHWAR P P P P P P P

102 SURYAWANSHI MOHIT GOPAL P P P P P P P

103 SHRINIVASAN PRATIK P P P P P P P

104 CHOTHAVE SANDESH PRAKASH P P P P P P P

105 PATIL DHAWAL PRAKASH P P P P P P P

106 MEHTA MEGHA BARUN KUMAR P P P P P P P

107 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA DHANASKAR P P P P P P P

108 DUBEY SAYALI SANJAY P P P P P P P

109 WAGH BHAKTI SHIRISH P P P P P P P

110 KOLI HARSHADA MANOJ P P P P P P P

111 WAYKOLE PURVESH MADHUKAR P P P P P P P

112 ULAGADDE SHRUTI HARIDAS A P A P A P A

113 BHALAWANE RUSHIKESH DILIPKUMAR P P P P P P P

114 JAINJANGDE BHAGYASHREE SANJAY P P P P P P P

115 RATHOD PRATIK SAHEBRAO P P P P P P P

116 KHALADKAR ROHAN SUNIL P P P P P P P

117 JAGDHANE RAHUL KAILAS P P P P P P P

118 NAPATE GAJANAN PRAVIN P P P P P P P

119 JANGAM SHUBHAM ANIL P A P A P A P

120 KHANDADE ASHWINI BALAJI P P P P P P P

121 AMBESANGE AISHWARYA AJAY P P P P P P P
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122 SURVASE TUSHAL SANJAY P P P P P P P

123 PARTHVANSHI PRADEEP BHUJBAL P P P P P P P

124 PATIL PIYUSHA RAMESHRAO P P P P P P P

125 SALUNKHE PRIYANKA TANAJI P P P P P P P

126 KHATAL RUSHIKESH TUKARAM A P A P A P A

127 KULKARNI SHRINIVAS SHRIRAM P P P P P P P

128 BHARAT ASHOKRAO CHARHATE P P P P P P P

129 ANSHETTE SHWETA SUBHASH P A P A P A P

130 SONWANE OMKAR DATTATRAY P P P P P P P

131 BASALE SAMARTH RAJENDRA P P P P P P P

132 SALUNKE SHIVANI BHUVAN P P P P P P P

133 TIMEWAR GOVIND BALAJI P P P P P P P

134 PATANKAR AISHWARYA RAMCHANDRA P P P P P P P

135 KULKARNI SHUBHANGI MADHAVRAO P P P P P P P

136 APURVA ASHOK DEOKAR P P P P P P P

137 GORTHEKAR SAKSHI SUNIL P P P P P P P

138 DHANASHRI SANJAY SHETE P P P P P P P

139 PATOLE KIRAN RAMCHANDRA A P A P A P A

140 DESHMUKH ROSHAN BABASAHEB P P P P P P P

141 KADAM AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR P A P A P A P

142 GAVARE UDDHAV SHIVAJI P P P P P P P

143 ERANDE ANIKET KALYANRAO P P P P P P P

144 SOPAN RAMESH VERULKAR P P P P P P P

145 PALLAVI DEEPAK GAWAI P P P P P P P

146 JOGADAND INDRAJIT HANUMANT P P P P P P P

147 BHUIBHAR SHRIKANT SURESH P P P P P P P

148 PATALE KIRTESHWAR SADASHIV A P A P A P A

149 BANDAPALLE MAHESH BALAJI P P P P P P P

150 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA BANTE P P P P P P P

151 KHADE DNYANESHWAR DEVRAM P P P P P P P

152 SRIJAN RAAJ P P P P P P P

153 BAPAT VIKRANT RAVIN P P P P P P P

154 JAGATAP TEJASHRI NITIN P P P P P P P

155 AGRAWAL DURGESH SUNIL P A P A P A P

156 DIVEKAR PRANALI SURESH P P P P P P P

157 JIRAGE SURAJ DILIP P P P P P P P

Prepared by :- Prof. Vivekanand Gaikwad, Assistant Professor

Reviewed by :- Dr. Jitendra Bhandari, Associate Professor

Approved by :- Dr. Shriram Nerlekar, Director
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